
Price:
$5.00
$3.00
$6.00
$5.00
$3.00
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2.00
$3.00
$6.00
$7.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$15.00
$10.00

$3.00-$6.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$7.00
$17.00
$2.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00

$2.00-$3.00
$9.00
$5.00
$2.00
$4.00

Aluminum Foil
AfterBite

Fly Swatter
Food Tent

Firewood - 1 Bundle

Flash light

Funnels
Glow Disc

Duct Tape
Extension Cord

Can Opener

Goggles
Graham Crackers

Crayons

Citronella Candles

Cups
Deodorant

Basting Brush

Bug Repellent Bracelet
Bug Spray - OFF! 2.5oz

Box Candy

BBQ Skewer
Beach Towel

Aqua-kem

Charcoal (Sm)

Conditioner

Fire Starters

Camp Store Items:

First Aid Kit

Dog Leash
Dish Soap

Band-Aids

Batteries
BBQ Sauce

Grill Brush

Bungee Cord - 36"
Butter Spray

Chalk
Charcoal (Lg)



$3.00
$40.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00

$5.00-$8.00
$5.00
$2.00
$15.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$15.00
$3.00
$20.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

Paper Plates
Paper Towels

Mustard

Plastic Silverware
Playing Cards

Medicine

Marshmallows (Specialty)

RV Toilet Tissue

Propane

Rain Ponchos
Rechargable Camp Light

Roasting Fork

Salad Dressing
Salt and Pepper Shaker

Slinky

Racket Set

Shampoo

Rope

Mouth Wash

Mayo

Lock
Magic Fire

Maple Syrup
Marshmallow Stick

Marshmallows

Phone Charging Cable
Ping Pong Balls

Pail & Shovel Sets

Horse Shoes

Ice - 1 bag
Jerky

Hydrocortisone

Kids Card Games
Lighter Fluid

Lighter

Ketchup

Hot Dog Buns

Jump Rope

Hamburger Buns



$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$2.00
$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

Price:
$15.00
$5.00
$2.00

$20.00
$35.00
$2.00

$28.00
$3.00
$20.00
$5.00
$2.00

$2.00-$5.00
$30.00
$25.00

$15.00

* All items are subject to change, and supplies may vary from day to day*

Mugs

Post Card
Stickers

Sweatshirts
T- Shirts

Water Bottle - Reusable 

Pin - Maple Leaf

Long Sleeve Shirts

Green Lakes Merchandise:
Bandana - Dog Bandana

Can Koozie
Corkscrew - Wine Opener

Hats
Hooded Sweatshirts

Keychain - Bottle Opener

Magnets

Wiffle Ball/Bat Set

Sponges
Spatula

Soap

WD-40 (3OZ)
Trivia Cards
Trash Bags
Toothpaste

Tarp
Tent Stakes

Table Cloth Clamps

Tongs

Table Cloth
Swin Diapers

Sunglasses
Sunscreen - Banana Boat 1.8oz


