Camp Store Items:	Price:
AfterBite	\$5.00
Aluminum Foil	\$3.00
Agua-kem	\$6.00
Band-Aids	\$5.00
Basting Brush	\$3.00
Batteries	\$6.00
BBQ Sauce	\$3.00
BBQ Skewer	\$5.00
Beach Towel	\$10.00
Box Candy	\$2.00
Bug Repellent Bracelet	\$3.00
Bug Spray - OFF! 2.5oz	\$6.00
Bungee Cord - 36"	\$7.00
Butter Spray	\$4.00
Can Opener	\$5.00
Chalk	\$3.00
Charcoal (Lg)	\$15.00
Charcoal (Sm)	\$10.00
Citronella Candles	\$3.00-\$6.00
Conditioner	\$3.00
Crayons	\$2.00
Cups	\$3.00
Deodorant	\$3.00
Dish Soap	\$3.00
Dog Leash	\$5.00
Duct Tape	\$7.00
Extension Cord	\$17.00
Fire Starters	\$2.00
Firewood - 1 Bundle	\$6.00
First Aid Kit	\$5.00
Flash light	\$4.00
Fly Swatter	\$3.00
Food Tent	\$4.00
Funnels	\$2.00-\$3.00
Glow Disc	\$9.00
Goggles	\$5.00
Graham Crackers	\$2.00
Grill Brush	\$4.00

Hamburger Buns	\$3.00
Horse Shoes	\$40.00
Hot Dog Buns	\$3.00
Hydrocortisone	\$4.00
Ice - 1 bag	\$3.00
Jerky	\$10.00
Jump Rope	\$5.00
Ketchup	\$3.00
Kids Card Games	\$10.00
Lighter Fluid	\$6.00
Lighter	\$6.00
Lock	\$5.00
Magic Fire	\$2.00
Maple Syrup	\$5.00
Marshmallow Stick	\$4.00
Marshmallows	\$3.00
Marshmallows (Specialty)	\$6.00
Mayo	\$4.00
Medicine	\$5.00
Mouth Wash	\$2.00
Mustard	\$3.00
Pail & Shovel Sets	\$5.00-\$8.00
Paper Plates	\$5.00
Paper Towels	\$2.00
Phone Charging Cable	\$15.00
Ping Pong Balls	\$5.00
Plastic Silverware	\$3.00
Playing Cards	\$3.00
Propane	\$10.00
Racket Set	\$15.00
Rain Ponchos	\$3.00
Rechargable Camp Light	\$20.00
Roasting Fork	\$6.00
Rope	\$5.00
RV Toilet Tissue	\$5.00
Salad Dressing	\$3.00
Salt and Pepper Shaker	\$4.00
Shampoo	\$3.00
Slinky	\$3.00

Soap	\$1.00
Spatula	\$4.00
Sponges	\$3.00
Sunglasses	\$5.00
Sunscreen – Banana Boat 1.8oz	\$6.00
Swin Diapers	\$5.00
Table Cloth	\$5.00
Table Cloth Clamps	\$5.00
Tarp	\$15.00
Tent Stakes	\$2.00
Tongs	\$6.00
Toothpaste Track Dage	\$2.00
Trash Bags Trivia Cards	\$5.00
	\$5.00
WD-40 (30Z) Wiffle Ball/Bat Set	\$5.00 \$7.00
Willle Dall/Dal Sel	\$7.00
Green Lakes Merchandise:	<u>Price:</u>
Bandana - Dog Bandana	\$15.00
Can Koozie	\$5.00
Corkscrew - Wine Opener	\$2.00
Hats	\$20.00
Hooded Sweatshirts	\$35.00
Keychain – Bottle Opener	\$2.00
Long Sleeve Shirts	\$28.00
Magnets	\$3.00
Mugs	\$20.00
Pin - Maple Leaf	\$5.00
Post Card	\$2.00
Stickers	\$2.00-\$5.00
Sweatshirts	\$30.00
T- Shirts	\$25.00
Water Bottle - Reusable	\$15.00

^{*} All items are subject to change, and supplies may vary from day to day*